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FOR ASEAN YOUTIH FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT

BRUNEI DARUSSALAM

b August - 23 © August 2014
GROUP A GROUP B
1. TIMOR LESTE 1. VIETNAM
2. LAOS 2. CAMBODIA
3. PHILIPPINES 3. MALAYSIA
4. MYANMAR 4. BRUNEI DARUSSALAM
5. THAILAND 5. SINGAPORE

6

. INDONESIA

A 1 PHILIPPINES vs LAOS 2015 BSC

8 Aug 2014 ( Fri) B 2 MALAYSIA vs INDONESIA 1600 HBNS
A 3 MYANMAR vs THAILAND 2015 TFHBNSC

9 Aug 2014 ( Sat) B 4 VIETNAM vs SINGAPORE 1600 BSC

Opening Ceremony B 5 BRUNEI DARUSSALAM vs CAMBODIA 2100 HBNS
10 Aug 2014 ( Sun) A 6 THAILAND vs PHILIPPINES 2015 TFHBNSC

A 7 TIMOR LESTE vs MYANMAR 2015 BSC

11 Aug 2014 ( Mon ) B 8 SINGAPORE vs CAMBODIA 1600 BSC
B 9 MALAYSIA vs VIETNAM 2015 TFHBNSC

B 10 INDONESIA vs BRUNEI DARUSSALAM 2015 HBNS
12 Aug 2014 ( Tue) A 11 LAOS vs MYANMAR 2015 TFHBNSC

A 12 TIMOR LESTE vs THAILAND 2015 HBNS
B 13 MALAYSIA vs CAMBODIA 2015 TFHBNSC

13 Aug 2014 ( Wed ) B 14 VIETNAM vs INDONESIA 1600 HBNS

B 15 BRUNEI DARUSSALAM vs SINGAPORE 2015 HBNS
15 Aug 2014 ( Fri ) A 16 THAILAND vs LAOS 1600 TFHBNSC

A 17 PHILIPPINES vs TIMOR LESTE 2015 BSC

B 18 VIETNAM vs BRUNEI DARUSSALAM 2015 HBNS

16 Aug 2014 ( Sat) B 19 CAMBODIA vs INDONESIA 1600 HBNS
B 20 SINGAPORE vs MALAYSIA 1600 TFHBNSC

17 Aug 2014 ( Sun) A 21 MYANMAR vs PHILIPPINES 2015 BSC
A 22 LAOS vs TIMOR LESTE 2015 TFHBNSC

B 23 INDONESIA vs SINGAPORE 1600 HBNS

18 Aug 2014 ( Mon ) B 24 BRUNEI DARUSSALAM vs MALAYSIA 2015 HBNS
B 25 CAMBODIA vs VIETNAM 2015 TFHBNSC

20 Aug 2014 ( Wed ) SF1 26 Winner A vs Runner-up B 1445 HBNS

SF2 27 Winner B vs Runner-up A 2015 HBNS

23 Aug 2014 ( Sat) FINAL 28 Winner SF1 vs Winner SF2 2030 HBNS

Note: Losers of SF1 & SF2 will be declared joint 3™ place
Hassanal Bolkiah National Stadium
Track & Field, Hassanal Bolkiah National Sports Complex

Venue: HBNS
TFHBNSC
BSC

Berakas Sports Complex




